
Mens 4s - British Championships Final Ranking

Richard Musk/Ian Clews/Pete Melia/Kieron Bradley 1

Rob McMenamin/Eduardo Romo/Bruno Santos/Marcelo Kubo 2

Ben Shaffery/Nick Tomlinson/Rob Cresswell/James Gibbons 3

Kev Tann/Alex Smith/Rich Wort/Carlos Jobczyk 3

Adult Mixed 4s (Saturday)

Megan Cheaney/Robyn Sayers/Jermaine Miles/Jordan Dalrymple 1

Alun Knowles/Ian Mowlem/Julie Chadbourne/Julia Palmer 2

Pietro Venturi/Louis Tabary/Flavia Aldrigo/Gabriela Rothova 3

Daniel Womack/Jacek Cwynar/Nadine Knight/Liz 3

Ellen Bentley/Sylvia Drogomirecka/Kjetil Storeboe/Benedict Khong 5

Trees Farley/Emma Churcher/Carl Scrymgeour/James Clark 5

Aneta Wojciechowska/Veronica Arnaiz Cardero/Ewelina Boronczyk/Rebecca Gymer 5

Kev Tann/Rich Wort/Lauren Barnes/Jordan Andrews 5

Dan Wright/Damian Roberts/Sabrina Farley/Sarah Vine 9

Georgie Tinker/Annie Tinker/Tom Ridge/TBC 9

Pete Melia/Keiron Bradley/Emily Smith/Sian Langham 9

Bryan Gladwin/Carlos Jobczyk/Gemma Jardine/Jo Langham 9

Karen York/John Postance/Tamara Gibson/Dave Woolrich 13

Lola Birch/Oksan Birch/Parinya Saeiun/TBA 13

Ian Clews/Richard Musk/Hania Piotrowska/Hannah Young 13

Greg Smith/Ben Woodhouse/Alex Smith/Emily Radford/Sophie Lomax 13

Gurjot Bains/Harry Greensill/Emily Rogers/Angel Beckford 17

Lee Kuizinas/Jonny Gillespie/Lindsey Wood/Charlotte Robins 17

David Seaton/Jenni Dornan/Ben Spowage/Lyndsey Hurst/Phil McKenna 17

Sue Sayers/Birgit Czech/Dave Hgodden/Igi Debicki 17

Adult Mixed 4s (Sunday)

Dougie Elias/Mikey Elias/Eva Elias/Georgie Tinker 1

Trees Farley/Emma Churcher/Carl Scrymgeour/James Clark 2

Alun Knowles/Ian Mowlem/Julie Chadbourne/Julia Palmer 3

Neil Smith/Andrea Mason/Jon Williams/Nela Demichowicz 3

Dan Wright/Damian Roberts/Sabrina Farley/Sarah Vine 5

Karen York/John Postance/Tamara Gibson/Dave Woolrich 5

Ellen Bentley/Sylvia Drogomirecka/Kjetil Storeboe/Benedict Khong 5

Megan Cheaney/Robyn Sayers/Jermaine Miles/Jordan Dalrymple 5

Rhys Bright/Lindsay Hole/Elizabeth Leddy/Kagoken 9

Pietro Venturi/Louis Tabary/Flavia Aldrigo/Gabriela Rothova 9

Angie Marchant/Paul Thwaites/Claire Thwaites/Andy Edwards/Bill Truick 9

Darshni Pandya/Abi Wall/George Perry/Simon Cooke 9

Freddie Naish/Kirsten Beigant/Ian Cornish/Denzil Guy 13

Bryan Gladwin/Jo Langham/Gemma Jardine/Hania Piotrowska 13

Scott Connett/Helen Mylne/Mark Myerson/Becca Chamberlain 13

Aaron Bellis/Callum Charlton/Alex Vaughn-Jahncey/Bryonny Rigler-Dhaliwal 13

U12 Boys Division 1

Enrique Bello/Nicolas Silon 1

Edward Dawson/Harry Copestake 2

Louis Wilson/Max Royal 3

U12 Boys Division 2

Connor Traynor/Harry Johnson 1

Katie Everett/Tyler Mills 2

Ryan Bastow/Josh Pretlove/Joshua Mercurius 3

Dylon Thompson/Milly Woodman/Alex Hunt 4

U12 Girls Division 1

Freya Aucken/Morven Calway 1

Hannah Glatter/Charlotte Wittram 2

U14 Boys Division 1 British Championship



Javier Bello/Joaquin Bello 1

Noah Goalen/Yoan Kuzmanov 2

Jack Williams/Niko Gleed 3

Zia/Ahmed 3

Joe Monteiro/Luke Dudley 5

Edward Dawson/Harry Copestake 5

Enrique Bello/Nicolas Silon 5

Jack Arnold/Iraggio Safaee (Iraj) 5

Jasper Chadwick/Daniel Joseph 9

Danny Mulford/Zack Nettley 9

Grey/Leighton Osbourne 9

U14 Boys Division 2

Jamie Harwood/Luis Brooks 1

Patel/Thompson 2

U14 Girls Division 1 British Championship

Mattea Goalen/Martha Bullen 1

Lauren Huggins/Chloe Traves 2

Nicole Short/Lauren Short 3

Jess Seviour/Holly Kirkby 4

Poppy Pearce/Megan Lakeman 5

Evie Stone/Holly Wright 5

Anna Keefe/Sabina Marvulli 7

Katie Keefe/Grace Schmidt 7

U14 Girls Division 2

Emily Smith/Sian Langham 1

Megan McCabe/Caitlin Moore 2

Hannah Glatter/Charlotte Wittram 3

Freya Aucken/Morven Calway 3

Lauren Barnes/Jordan Andrews/Hannah Young 5

Sophie Manns/Zoe Mantell 6

U16 Boys Division 1 British Championship

Javier Bello/Joaquin Bello 1

Edward Van Wingerden/Tom Allen 2

Ben McKenzie/Louis Stephenson 3

Jordan Mizen/Daniel Harwood 4

George Longmore/Alfie Constable 5

Austin Pearce/Jack Arnold 5

Jack Williams/Niko Gleed 7

Harry Longmore/William Davis Birch 7

Noah Goalen/Yoan Kuzmanov 9

Tom Sear/Iraggio Safaee (Iraj) 9

U16 Boys Division 2

Danny Mulford/Zack Nettley 1

Alex Beveridge/Will Emmerson 2

Alex Moore/Nathan Russell-Carvallo 3

Jasper Chadwick/Daniel Joseph 4

Joe Monteiro/Luke Dudley 5

Liam Gedling/Max Westrap 6

U16 Girls Division 1 British Championship

Nicole Short/Ellie Austin 1

Mattea Goalen/Martha Bullen 2

Katy Begley/Holly Merrifeld 3

Lauren Huggins/Lauren Short 3

Amy Connaghan/Morag Taylor 5

Evie Stone/Holly Wright 5

Jess Seviour/Holly Kirkby 7



Amber Davies/Eva Elias 8

U16 Girls Division 2

Katy Murmanis/Charlie Breen 1

Rheanne Lord/Eva Borrowdale 2

Shelby Leonard/Beth Pardon 3

Tess Power/Wenna Grigg 3

Jessica Edwards/Megan Worley 5

Chloe Lounds/Emily Lounds 5

Alice Kenworthy/Paige Nussey 5

Lauren Lyddiatt/Izzy Hall 5

Barbara Zralka/Sarah Marzabadi 9

Shelby Hagge/Saffron Betts 9

Loujie Abdelahman/Marida Ianni-Ravn 9

Poppy Pearce/Megan Lakeman 9

Farran Wincott/Sophie Brown 9

U18 Men Division 1 British Championship

Harry Jones/Ryan Poole 1

Sam Allen/Nathan Fullerton 2

Joel Roberts/Richard James 3

Will Van Wingerden/Issa Batrane 3

Paul Jegede/Cameron Carrington 5

Espin/Baiza 5

Edward Van Wingerden/Tom Allen 7

U18 Men Division 2

Sam Reid/Rowan Jefferies 1

Jordan Mizen/Daniel Harwood 2

Dominic Wisdom/Harry Kanisus Pocock 3

Ahmad/Robinson 3

Ben McKenzie/Mohit Kerai 5

Craig Pereira/Vuk Kosanovic 5

Jack Baldwin/Feihl Sarmiento 7

Harry Stokes/Luke Collins 7

Chao/Dyer 7

Harry Dawson/Evan Morris 10

Will Donnelly/Rhys Chung 10

Adam Jake Adamou/Chris Elinas 10

Gurjot Bains/Harry Greensill 13

Greg Smith/Ben Woodhouse 13

Sam Wyatt/Austin Pearce 13

U18 Women Division 1 British Championship

Anaya Evans/Yas Kaashoek 1

Grace Lazard/Maria Georgopoulou 2

Ellie Cranch/Ellie Austin 3

Jessica Lane/Francesca Smith-Daye 3

Charlie Chester/Megan Davies 5

Emma Hebbes & Sophie Szyszko 5

Cat Machado/Edie Waterman 7

Bethany Ibbotson/Gerogia Ibbotson 7

Holly Merrifield/Katy Begley 9

Paige Fullerton/Milly Smith 9

U18 Women Division 2

Lois Chitticks/Anna de Pascalis 1

Jordan Andrews/Sophie Lomax 2

Shelby Hagge/Saffron Betts 3

Ashleigh Hannay/Lizzie Wyatt 3

Jess Edwards/Megan Worley 5



Chloe Lounds/Emily Lounds 5

Alice Kenworthy/Paige Nussey 5

Sophie Rogers/Jessica Stott 5

Sarah Edwards/Emily Bell 9

U20 Men Division 1 British Championship

Haydn Lawson/Sam Walrond 1

Harry Jones/Ryan Poole 2

Sam Allen/Nathan Fullerton 3

Koko Stoimenov/Miguel Espinoza 3

Jack Bruce/Sonny Chaney 5

Will Van Wingerden/Issa Batrane 5

James Baker/Chester Searle 7

Cameron Rhodes/Richard James 7

U20 Men Division 2

Sam Reid/Rowan Jefferies 1

Dominic Wisdom/Harry Kanisus Pocock 2

U20 Women Division 1 British Championship

Maria Georgopoulou/Paige Fullerton 1

Emma Crane/Jade Butcher 2

Anaya Evans/Yas Kaashoek 3

Cat Machado/Edie Waterman 3

Beth Gunter/Molly Van Essen 5

U20 Women Division 2

Charlie Chester/Megan Davies 1

Millie Stamp/Sam Latham-Talbot 2

Lois Chitticks/Anna De Pascalis 3

Chloe Traves/Jessica Dibden 3

Jess Gregory/Sophie Turnock 5

Sarah Clarke/Chloe Corani 5


